
Lincoln to Horncastle
Departure day: Weekdays

Lincoln Central Bus Station 09:55 12:10 14:25 14:25

Lincoln Lincoln Bowl 10:01 12:16 14:31 14:31

Washingborough Sutton Close 10:06 12:21 14:36 14:36

Washingborough Park Lane Shops 10:10 12:25 14:40 14:40

Heighington Telephone Box 10:14 12:29 14:44 14:44

Heighington Turnberry Close 10:19 12:34 14:49 14:49

Branston Booths Moor Lane 10:24 12:39 14:54 14:54

Potterhanworth Booths The Plough Inn 10:26 12:41 14:56 14:56

Bardney Post Office 10:30 12:45 15:00 15:00

Southrey High Thorpe Road 10:38 12:53 15:08 15:08

Bucknall Foundry Road 10:45 13:00 15:15 15:15

Horsington All Saints Church 10:49 13:04 15:19 15:19

Thimbleby North Street 10:55 13:10 15:25 15:25

30  
Lincoln to Horncastle
Operated by PC Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Horncastle to Lincoln
Departure day: Weekdays

Horncastle Interchange Shelter 08:50 11:05 13:20

Thimbleby North Street 08:55 11:10 13:25

Horsington All Saints Church 09:00 11:15 13:30

Bucknall Foundry Road 09:04 11:19 13:34

Southrey High Thorpe Road 09:11 11:26 13:41

Bardney Post Office 09:18 11:33 13:48

Potterhanworth Booths The Plough Inn 09:23 11:38 13:53

Branston Booths Moor Lane 09:25 11:40 13:55

Washingborough Wells Close 09:29 11:44 13:59

Heighington Telephone Box 09:34 11:49 14:04

Washingborough Park Lane Shops 09:38 11:53 14:08

Washingborough Sutton Close 09:42 11:57 14:12

Lincoln Lincoln Bowl 09:46 12:01 14:16

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


